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	Evidencioni

broj
	PREZIME

I IME STUDENTA 
	BROJ OSVOJENIH POENA ZA SVAKI OBLIK PROVJERE ZNANJA STUDENTA
	
	

	
	
	KOLOKVIJUMI

I max =  25   ;  II max   = 25
	ZAVRŠNI     ISPITI

max = 50
	UKUPNI BROJ POENA
	PREDLOG

OCJENE

	
	
	I
	II
	popr.I
	popr.II
	I sept.
	II sept.
	red.
	popr.
	sept.
	
	

	5/2016
	Obradović Zoran
	5
	2
	
	5
	2
	1
	7
	8
	
	
	

	14/2016
	Zambata Marina
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20/2016
	Varagić Aleksandra
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21/2016
	Mujević Elvira
	
	2
	4
	
	
	
	4
	2
	
	
	

	28/2015
	Suljević Samra
	6
	3
	
	6
	2
	5
	6
	6
	
	
	

	20/2014
	Kandić Ljubica
	
	
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10/2013
	Strunjaš Jovana
	1
	0
	
	9
	8
	
	5
	8
	
	
	

	16/2013
	Šćekić Marija
	2
	2
	
	0
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	

	17/2013
	Popović Slađana
	1
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15/2012
	Šaletić Anđela
	
	10
	5
	
	2
	
	8
	4
	
	
	

	16/2012
	Janjušević Tijana
	1
	2
	0
	
	5
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	POTPIS NASTAVNIKA


